
DONATION FORM

I donate on-line before March, the 31st, 2022 on monpotagerduroi.fr/en

or I send this completed form with a bank cheque payable to “Régie recette mécénat de l’ENSP” to the following 
address:

☐ ☐Ms Mr

Last name First name

First name

Address

Country

Email

I would like

that my donation remain anonymous

to dedicate my donation to

Ms Mr

Last name

Address

Date Signature

I subscribe to the Nashi, monthly newsletter of École nationale supérieure de paysage

The received information are used for the gift management of the campaign, as well as for studies and analytics. The personal info data are stored during a 3-year period starting from the date of the last contact with the donor. You have a right to access, correct, amend and delete 
this data by contacting École nationale supérieure de paysage, Direction de la communication, du mécénat et des partenariats, 10 rue du Maréchal Joffre, 78000 Versailles, France.
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€30

€40

€60

€80

I become a patron of Potager du Roi during mon potager, c’est le Potager du Roi campaign, and make a donation of

€100

€150 

€250

€350

€500

€1,000

€3,000

other amount : €                        

Zip code and town�

École nationale supérieure de paysage  
Campagne « mon Potager, c’est le Potager du Roi » 
10 rue du Maréchal Joffre 
78000 Versailles 
France

A tax reduction applies if you are subject to tax payment in France (contact us at mecenat@ecole-paysage.fr for more information).


