I donate on-line before March, the 31st, 2022 on monpotagerduroi.fr/en

or I send this completed form with a bank cheque payable to "Régie recette mécénat de l'ENSP" to the following address:

École nationale supérieure de paysage Campagne « mon Potager, c'est le Potager du Roi » 10 rue du Maréchal Joffre 78000 Versailles France

Ms Mr			
Last name		First name	
Address			
Zip code and town			
Country			
Email			
I become a patron of Potager du Roi during mon potager, c'est le Potager du Roi campaign, and make a donation of			
€30	€100		€500
€40	€150		€1,000
€60	€250		€3,000
€80	€350		other amount : €
A tax reduction applies if you are subject to tax payment in France (contact us at mecenat@ecole-paysage.fr for more information).			
Lucadel Blo			
I would like			
that my donation remain anonymous			
to dedicate my donation to			
Ms Mr			
Last name		First name	
Address			
Date	Signature		
I subscribe to the Nashi, monthly newsletter of École nationale supérieure de paysage			